
Gian Carlo Maffettone 

 

 Informal Talks on 
 Modeling and Engineering Risk and Complexity

 
Date (2022)  Time (CET) Speakers 

Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm Ayman Bin Kamruddin 

Gianluca Fabiani 

 

 

Meetings will be held in Aula 1 and streamed via Zoom
 

Meetings ID: 890 2481 6329    |    Passcode: merc_zoom 

Meetings link:  

February 01  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

Simone Mancini  

Francesco Flora 

February 15  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm Simona Guglielmi  

Domenico Giaquinto 

March 01  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm Marco Coraggio  

Gian Carlo Maffettone 

March 15  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 
Veronica Centorrino 

April 12  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

April 26  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

May 10  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

May 24  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

June 07  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

June 21  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 

July 05  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 1st year Ph.D. students 

July 19  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm 1st year Ph.D. students 

Gianluca Fabiani 
Francesco Flora  
Domenico Giaquinto 

Ayman Bin Kamruddin 

Veronica Centorrino 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89024816329?pwd=b2pIZWR1Qml2YjJEdWlzRUtWNExYUT09

Group discussion  

Group discussion  

Group discussion  

Group discussion  

January 18 

June 28  Tuesday  4:00 - 5:30 pm Caio Graciani  

https://zoom.us/j/99444137074?pwd=cnoxdmxUVUVTVDJCTTJWYlJ2S1BvZz09

